
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

LAKE COUNTY

School Districts

Lake County

District Number
and Name

1510

 $84,878,145 

Assessed Valuation

 23.469 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 2.060 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 7.867 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.021 

 33.417 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $1,992,005  $2,836,373 $0 

 $1,782 

 $667,736 

 $0 

 $174,849 

 $0  $0 

Junior Colleges

Colorado Mountain College  $84,878,145  3.997 

 0.000 

 $339,258 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 3.997  $339,258 

County Purposes

General

Public Welfare

Capital Expenditures

Self-Insurance

 $84,878,145 

 $84,878,145 

 $84,878,145 

 $84,878,145 

 36.525 

 2.000 

 1.045 

 2.450 

 $3,100,174 

 $169,756 

 $88,698 

 $207,951 

<5.517>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$468,273>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 31.008 

 2.000 

 1.045 

 2.450 

 $2,631,902

 $169,756

 $88,698

 $207,951

 $84,878,145  42.020 

<5.517>

 $3,566,580 

<$468,273>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 36.503  $3,098,307

^

~

^

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

~

Total

Total  $84,878,145 XXX

XXX

 $339,258 

 $0 
XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~
XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 
XXX  $339,258 

Total  $84,878,145 XXX

XXX

 $1,992,005 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $174,849 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $667,736 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $1,782 

XXX  $2,836,373 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Leadville  $22,219,666  18.900  $419,952 

<5.144> <$114,298>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 13.756  $305,654 

Metropolitan Districts

Other

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Brooklyn Metropolitan District

Sylvan Lakes Metropolitan
District

Leadville Sanitation District

St. Vincent General Hospital
District

 $372,949 

 $918,840 

 $32,194,123 

 $77,069,556 

 25.000 

 2.643 

 3.222 

 5.481 

 $9,324 

 $2,428 

 $103,729 

 $422,418 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.067>

<0.403>

 $0 

 $0 

<$2,157>

<$31,059>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 5.441 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $4,999 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 25.000 

 8.084 

 3.155 

 5.078 

 $9,324 

 $7,428 

 $101,572 

 $391,359 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $110,555,468 XXX

XXX

 $537,900 

<$33,216>

XXX

XXX

 $0 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $0 

 $4,999 XXX  $509,683 

Total  $22,219,666 XXX

XXX

 $419,952 

<$114,298>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $305,654 

Total

Total

 $1,291,789 

 $109,263,679 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $11,752 

 $526,148 

 $0 

<$33,216>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $4,999 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $16,752 

 $492,932 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

LAKE COUNTY

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Junior Colleges

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $84,878,145 

 $84,878,145 

 $84,878,145 

 $22,219,666 

 $110,555,468 

 $1,992,005 

 $339,258 

 $3,566,580 

 $419,952 

 $537,900 

 $174,849 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,782 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $4,999 

 $2,836,373 

 $339,258 

 $3,098,307 

 $305,654 

 $509,683 

         $667,736 

///////

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

<$468,273>

<$114,298>

<$33,216>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $2,331,263 

 $4,524,431 

 $0 

<$615,787>

 $174,849 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

///////

///////

///////

///////

 $1,782 

 $6,782 

 $3,175,631 

 $3,913,644 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $84,878,145  $6,855,694 

<$615,787>

 $174,849 

 $0 

 $667,736 

 $0 

 $6,782  $7,089,275 

*See detail for specific fund type and name




